Intermediate Overall

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

1 103 Ashlynne K Pottawatomie Count 50 50 47 50 46 47 45 44 379
Morris Co. 4H

2 109 Hudson L Intermediates 37 48 50 50 40 50 46 37 358

3 118 Parker A Clark County 2 43 37 49 38 44 50 46 42 349

4 116 Myra S Nemaha County 50 43 41 49 41 35 43 36 338
Jefferson County

5 105 Makena R Intermediate Team 42 50 45 47 42 49 30 30 335
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

6 102 Gabriel B Pottawatomie Count 18 45 50 38 49 40 48 39 327

7 122 Hadley M Douglas County 28 43 49 47 46 35 41 38 327
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

8 101 Luke B Pottawatomie Count 13 42 46 41 49 47 46 42 326
Jefferson County

107 Alayna W Intermediate Team 20 45 34 47 42 49 46 40 323

10 117 Bodie A Clark County 1 40 24 33 49 40 47 47 43 323
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

11 104 Grant S Pottawatomie Count " 43 38 50 42 46 49 40 319

12 111 Ainsley G Stateline Ladies 19 43 38 49 47 45 34 40 315
Morris Co. 4H

13 110 Beatty M Intermediates 30 45 39 41 35 34 45 41 310

14 125 Addie S Harper County 20 27 47 49 49 49 35 30 306

15 119 Gentry D Cowley County 1 29 27 46 47 42 46 33 30 300

16 120 Erica M Cowley County 2 31 27 50 50 35 44 33 29 299
Morris Co. 4H

17 108 Cutler K Intermediates 18 37 45 45 49 31 35 30 290
Jefferson County

18 106 Emma W Intermediate Team 24 43 41 33 31 37 44 22 275




Intermediate Team Overall

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

1 103 Ashlynne K Pottawatomie Count 50 50 47 50 46 47 45 44 379 1032
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
102 Gabriel B Pottawatomie Count 18 45 50 38 49 40 48 39 327
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
101 Luke B Pottawatomie Count 13 42 46 41 49 47 46 42 326
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
104 Grant S Pottawatomie Count 1" 43 38 50 42 46 49 40 319
0
Morris Co. 4H
2 109 Hudson L Intermediates 37 48 50 50 40 50 46 37 358 958
Morris Co. 4H
110 Beatty M Intermediates 30 45 39 41 35 34 45 41 310
Morris Co. 4H
108 Cutler K Intermediates 18 37 45 45 49 31 35 30 290

Jefferson County

3 105 Makena R Intermediate Team 42 50 45 47 42 49 30 30 335 933
Jefferson County
107 Alayna W Intermediate Team 20 45 34 47 42 49 46 40 323
Jefferson County
106 Emma W Intermediate Team 24 43 41 33 31 37 44 22 275




Rank

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

17

18

Scores.ID First Name

125 Addie S
101 Luke B
118 Parker A
103 Ashlynne K
111 Ainsley G
107 Alayna W
105 Makena R
109 Hudson L
102 Gabriel B
104 Grant S
119 Gentry D
117 Bodie A
122 Hadley M
108 Cutler K
120 Erica M
116 Myra S
110 Beatty M
106 Emma W

County Name
Harper County

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
Pottawatomie Count

Clark County 2

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
Pottawatomie Count

Stateline Ladies

Jefferson County
Intermediate Team

Jefferson County
Intermediate Team

Morris Co. 4H
Intermediates

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
Pottawatomie Count

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
Pottawatomie Count

Cowley County 1
Clark County 1
Douglas County

Morris Co. 4H
Intermediates

Cowley County 2
Nemaha County

Morris Co. 4H
Intermediates

Jefferson County
Intermediate Team

Intermediate Halter

6- Halter
Mares Geldings Total

49 49 98
49 47 96
44 50 94
46 47 93
47 45 92
42 49 91
42 49 91
40 50 90
49 40 89
42 46 88
42 46 88
40 47 87
46 35 81
49 31 80
35 44 79
41 35 76
35 34 69
31 37 68



Intermediate Team Halter

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

101 Luke B Pottawatomie Count 49 47 96 278
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

103 Ashlynne K Pottawatomie Count 46 47 93
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

102 Gabriel B Pottawatomie Count 49 40 89
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

104 Grant S Pottawatomie Count 42 46 88
Jefferson County

107 Alayna W Intermediate Team 42 49 91 250
Jefferson County

105 Makena R Intermediate Team 42 49 91
Jefferson County

106 Emma W Intermediate Team 31 37 68
Morris Co. 4H

109 Hudson L Intermediates 40 50 90 239
Morris Co. 4H

108 Cutler K Intermediates 49 31 80
Morris Co. 4H

110 Beatty M Intermediates 35 34 69




Rank

N

No oabhw

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17

18

Scores.ID First Name

103

109

105
116
118
122
120

110

102
111

119
117

107

108
125

104

101

106

Ashlynne K
Hudson L

Makena R
Myra S
Parker A
Hadley M
Erica M

Beatty M

Gabriel B
Ainsley G
Gentry D
Bodie A

Alayna W

Cutler K
Addie S

Grant S
Luke B

Emma W

Intermediate Performance

2- Western
County Name 1-Eq Rail 3- HUS
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
Pottawatomie Count 50 50 a7
Morris Co. 4H
Intermediates 37 48 50
Jefferson County
Intermediate Team 42 50 45
Nemaha County 50 43 41
Clark County 2 43 37 49
Douglas County 28 43 49
Cowley County 2 31 27 50
Morris Co. 4H
Intermediates 30 45 39
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
Pottawatomie Count 18 45 50
Stateline Ladies 19 43 38
Cowley County 1 29 27 46
Clark County 1 40 24 33
Jefferson County
Intermediate Team 20 45 34
Morris Co. 4H
Intermediates 18 37 45
Harper County 20 27 47
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
Pottawatomie Count 11 43 38
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
Pottawatomie Count 13 42 46
Jefferson County
Intermediate Team 24 43 41

4- Ranch
Riding

50
50

47
49
38
47
50

41

38
49
47
49

47

45
49

50
41

33

Performance
Total

197

185

184
183
167
167
158

155

151
149
149
146

146

145
143

142

142

141



Intermediate Team Performance

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
1103 Ashlynne K Pottawatomie Count 50 50 a7 50 46 47 290 45 242 632
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
102 Gabriel B Pottawatomie Count 18 45 50 38 49 40 240 48 199
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
104 Grant S Pottawatomie Count 1 43 38 50 42 46 230 49 191
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
101 Luke B Pottawatomie Count 13 42 46 41 49 47 238 46 188
Morris Co. 4H
2,109 Hudson L Intermediates 37 48 50 50 40 50 224 46 231 611
Morris Co. 4H
110 Beatty M Intermediates 30 45 39 41 35 34 224 45 200
Morris Co. 4H
108 Cutler K Intermediates 18 37 45 45 49 31 225 35 180
Jefferson County
3/105 Makena R Intermediate Team 42 50 45 47 42 49 275 30 214 591
Jefferson County
107 Alayna W Intermediate Team 20 45 34 47 42 49 237 46 192
Jefferson County
106 Emma W Intermediate Team 24 43 41 33 31 37 209 44 185




Rank

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17

18

Scores.ID First Name

117

103

104
118

101

102

107

110

109
116
122
111

106

108
125
119
120

105

Bodie A
Ashlynne K

Grant S
Parker A

Luke B
Gabriel B
Alayna W
Beatty M

Hudson L
Myra S

Hadley M
Ainsley G

Emma W

Cutler K
Addie S
Gentry D
Erica M

Makena R

County Name
Clark County 1

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

Pottawatomie Count

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

Pottawatomie Count
Clark County 2

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

Pottawatomie Count

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/

Pottawatomie Count

Jefferson County
Intermediate Team

Morris Co. 4H
Intermediates

Morris Co. 4H
Intermediates

Nemaha County
Douglas County
Stateline Ladies

Jefferson County
Intermediate Team

Morris Co. 4H
Intermediates

Harper County
Cowley County 1
Cowley County 2

Jefferson County
Intermediate Team

Intermediate Reasons

Reasons Reasons

1- HUS

47

45

49
46

46

48

46

45

46
43
41
34

44

35
35
33
33

30

2- Gelding Total
43

44

40
42

42
39
40
41

37
36
38
40

22

30
30
30
29

30

Reasons

90

89

89
88

88

87

86

86

83
79
79
74

66

65
65
63
62

60



Intermediate Team Reasons

Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
1,103 Ashlynne K Pottawatomie Count 45 44 89 266
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
104 Grant S Pottawatomie Count 49 40 89
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
101 Luke B Pottawatomie Count 46 42 88
Dickinson/Geary/Riley/
102 Gabriel B Pottawatomie Count 48 39 87
Morris Co. 4H
2 110 Beatty M Intermediates 45 41 86 234
Morris Co. 4H
109 Hudson L Intermediates 46 37 83
Morris Co. 4H
108 Cutler K Intermediates 35 30 65
Jefferson County
3107 Alayna W Intermediate Team 46 40 86 212
Jefferson County
106 Emma W Intermediate Team 44 22 66
Jefferson County
105 Makena R Intermediate Team 30 30 60




Senior Individual Overall

1 315 Kate B Riley County 47 43 47 50 47 49 283 47 46 46 49 188 471
Meadowlark District

2 322 Adelaide H Team 50 45 50 50 46 49 290 43 44 40 46 173 463

3 309 Aubri M Bourbon County 4-H 37 48 50 49 47 49 280 42 44 30 47 163 443

4 350 Emma G Johnson County 50 43 43 50 42 49 277 42 38 36 47 163 440

5 351 Kadence B Nemaha County 50 43 49 50 47 46 285 38 33 34 47 152 437

6 344 Brenna B Douglas County 1 42 45 45 50 49 49 280 32 34 32 46 144 424

7 353 Lainey G Saline County 42 45 39 50 47 49 272 38 38 26 46 148 420

8 342 Colby S Nemaha County 14 50 43 50 47 41 245 40 40 33 48 161 406

9 346 Madelyn W Finney County 32 43 43 50 47 45 260 39 42 22 43 146 406

10 348 Jaeann J Harvey County 24 48 47 50 42 40 251 31 37 35 48 151 402

11 325 Laramie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 37 50 50 47 42 35 261 36 38 30 37 141 402
Cherokee County

12 306 Gracie H Senior Team 18 39 38 50 50 46 241 43 40 30 47 160 401
Cherokee County

13 307 Rylee H Senior Team 20 43 49 50 46 39 247 37 36 34 44 151 398

14 327 Haylee N Morris Co. 4H Seniors 43 43 39 47 46 42 260 33 34 22 43 132 392

15 343 Breckyn P Clark County 29 33 50 47 42 49 250 47 37 20 36 140 390

16 356 Abigail S Wyandotte 30 45 49 41 47 47 259 29 37 25 35 126 385
Cherokee County

17 305 Akissa F Senior Team 30 48 50 47 49 32 256 31 32 24 33 120 376
Meadowlark District

18 323 Kathryn T Team 19 43 41 47 46 34 230 39 39 31 35 144 374

19 326 Ronnie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 30 50 35 43 47 32 237 36 35 30 34 135 372

20 352 Lanee B Republic County 47 45 43 50 41 46 272 25 30 20 25 100 372
Meadowlark District

21 312 Sydney D Team 13 37 39 47 47 42 225 33 36 32 45 146 371
Meadowlark District

22 313 Danielle R Team 13 43 39 50 46 49 240 25 34 23 38 120 360

23 349 Ciera L Linn County 47 43 0 47 47 35 219 30 37 27 25 119 338

24 112 Harlee H Stateline Ladies 11 48 43 43 46 49 240 46 38 0 0 84 324

25 347 Kaycee S Ford County 47 39 45 50 50 40 271 0 0 0 0 0 271




Senior Team Overall

Meadowlark District

1 322 Adelaide H Team 50 45 50 50 46 49 290 43 44 40 46 173 463, 1208
Meadowlark District
323 Kathryn T Team 19 43 41 47 46 34 230 39 39 31 35 144 374
Meadowlark District
312 Sydney D Team 13 37 39 47 47 42 225 33 36 32 45 146 371
Meadowlark District
313 Danielle R Team 13 43 39 50 46 49 240 25 34 23 38 120 360
Cherokee County
2 306 Gracie H Senior Team 18 39 38 50 50 46 241 43 40 30 47 160 401, 175
Cherokee County
307 Rylee H Senior Team 20 43 49 50 46 39 247 37 36 34 44 151 398
Cherokee County
305 Akissa F Senior Team 30 48 50 47 49 32 256 31 32 24 33 120 376
3 325 Laramie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 37 50 50 47 42 35 261 36 38 30 37 141 402, 1166
327 Haylee N Morris Co. 4H Seniors 43 43 39 47 46 42 260 33 34 22 43 132 392
326 Ronnie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 30 50 35 43 47 32 237 36 35 30 34 135 372




Brenna B

Senior Individual Halter

Douglas County 1

2 315 Kate B Riley County 47 49 96

3 353 Lainey G Saline County 47 49 96
Cherokee County

4 306 Gracie H Senior Team 50 46 96

5 309 Aubri M Bourbon County 4-H 47 49 96
Meadowlark District

6 322 Adelaide H Team 46 49 95
Meadowlark District

7 313 Danielle R Team 46 49 95

8 112 Harlee H Stateline Ladies 46 49 95

9 356 Abigail S Wyandotte 47 47 94

10 351 Kadence B Nemaha County 47 46 93

11 346 Madelyn W Finney County 47 45 92

12 350 Emma G Johnson County 42 49 91

13 343 Breckyn P Clark County 42 49 91

14 347 Kaycee S Ford County 50 40 90
Meadowlark District

15 312 Sydney D Team 47 42 89

16 342 Colby S Nemaha County 47 41 88

17 327 Haylee N Morris Co. 4H Seniors 46 42 88

18 352 Lanee B Republic County 41 46 87
Cherokee County

19 307 Rylee H Senior Team 46 39 85

20 348 Jaeann J Harvey County 42 40 82

21 349 Ciera L Linn County 47 35 82
Cherokee County

22 305 Akissa F Senior Team 49 32 81
Meadowlark District

23 323 Kathryn T Team 46 34 80

24 326 Ronnie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 47 32 79

25 325 Laramie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 42 35 77




Senior Team Halter

Meadowlark District

1 322 Adelaide H Team 46 49 95 279
Meadowlark District
313 Danielle R Team 46 49 95
Meadowlark District
312 Sydney D Team 47 42 89
Meadowlark District
323 Kathryn T Team 46 34 80
Cherokee County
2 306 Gracie H Senior Team 50 46 96 262
Cherokee County
307 Rylee H Senior Team 46 39 85
Cherokee County
305 Akissa F Senior Team 49 32 81
3 327 Haylee N Morris Co. 4H Seniors 46 42 88 244
326 Ronnie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 47 32 79
325 Laramie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 42 35 77




Senior Individual Performance

Meadowlark District
1 322 Adelaide H Team Senior 50 45 50 50 195
2 351 Kadence B Nemaha County Senior 50 43 49 50 192
3 315 Kate B Riley County Senior 47 43 47 50 187
4 350 Emma G Johnson County Senior 50 43 43 50 186
5 352 Lanee B Republic County Senior 47 45 43 50 185
6 309 Aubri M Bourbon County 4-H | Senior 37 48 50 49 184
7 325 Laramie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors | Senior 37 50 50 47 184
8 344 Brenna B Douglas County 1 Senior 42 45 45 50 182
9 347 Kaycee S Ford County Senior 47 39 45 50 181
10 353 Lainey G Saline County Senior 42 45 39 50 176
Cherokee County
1" 305 Akissa F Senior Team Senior 30 48 50 47 175
12 327 Haylee N Morris Co. 4H Seniors |Senior 43 43 39 47 172
13 348 Jaeann J Harvey County Senior 24 48 47 50 169
14 346 Madelyn W Finney County Senior 32 43 43 50 168
15 356 Abigail S Wyandotte Senior 30 45 49 41 165
Cherokee County
16 307 Rylee H Senior Team Senior 20 43 49 50 162
17 343 Breckyn P Clark County Senior 29 33 50 47 159
18 326 Ronnie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors | Senior 30 50 35 43 158
19 342 Colby S Nemaha County Senior 14 50 43 50 157
Meadowlark District
20 323 Kathryn T Team Senior 19 43 41 47 150
21 112 Harlee H Stateline Ladies Senior 11 48 43 43 145
Cherokee County
22 306 Gracie H Senior Team Senior 18 39 38 50 145
Meadowlark District
23 313 Danielle R Team Senior 13 43 39 50 145
24 349 Ciera L Linn County Senior 47 43 0 47 137
Meadowlark District
25 312 Sydney D Team Senior 13 37 39 47 136




Senior Team Performance

1 325 Laramie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors | Senior 37 50 50 47 184 514
327 Haylee N Morris Co. 4H Seniors | Senior 43 43 39 47 172
326 Ronnie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors | Senior 30 50 35 43 158

Meadowlark District

2 322 Adelaide H Team Senior 50 45 50 50 195 490
Meadowlark District
323 Kathryn T Team Senior 19 43 41 47 150
Meadowlark District
313 Danielle R Team Senior 13 43 39 50 145
Meadowlark District
312 Sydney D Team Senior 13 37 39 47 136
Cherokee County
3 305 Akissa F Senior Team Senior 30 48 50 47 175 482
Cherokee County
307 Rylee H Senior Team Senior 20 43 49 50 162
Cherokee County
306 Gracie H Senior Team Senior 18 39 38 50 145




Senior Individual Reasons

1 315 Kate B Riley County 47 46 46 49 188
Meadowlark District

2 322 Adelaide H Team 43 44 40 46 173

3 350 Emma G Johnson County 42 38 36 47 163

4 309 Aubri M Bourbon County 4-H 42 44 30 47 163

5 342 Colby S Nemaha County 40 40 33 48 161
Cherokee County

6 306 Gracie H Senior Team 43 40 30 47 160

7 351 Kadence B Nemaha County 38 33 34 47 152

8 348 Jaeann J Harvey County 31 37 35 48 151
Cherokee County

9 307 Rylee H Senior Team 37 36 34 44 151

10 353 Lainey G Saline County 38 38 26 46 148

1" 346 Madelyn W Finney County 39 42 22 43 146
Meadowlark District

12 312 Sydney D Team 33 36 32 45 146

13 344 Brenna B Douglas County 1 32 34 32 46 144
Meadowlark District

14 323 Kathryn T Team 39 39 31 35 144

15 325 Laramie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 36 38 30 37 141

16 343 Breckyn P Clark County 47 37 20 36 140

17 326 Ronnie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 36 35 30 34 135

18 327 Haylee N Morris Co. 4H Seniors 33 34 22 43 132

19 356 Abigail S Wyandotte 29 37 25 35 126
Cherokee County

20 305 Akissa F Senior Team 31 32 24 33 120
Meadowlark District

21 313 Danielle R Team 25 34 23 38 120

22 349 Ciera L Linn County 30 37 27 25 119

23 352 Lanee B Republic County 25 30 20 25 100

24 112 Harlee H Stateline Ladies 46 38 0 0 84

25 347 Kaycee S Ford County 0 0 0 0 0




Senior Team Reasons

Meadowlark District

1 322 Adelaide H Team 43 44 40 46 173 463
Meadowlark District
312 Sydney D Team 33 36 32 45 146
Meadowlark District
323 Kathryn T Team 39 39 31 35 144
Meadowlark District
313 Danielle R Team 25 34 23 38 120

Cherokee County

2 306 Gracie H Senior Team 43 40 30 47 160 431
Cherokee County
307 Rylee H Senior Team 37 36 34 44 151
Cherokee County
305 Akissa F Senior Team 31 32 24 33 120
3 325 Laramie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 36 38 30 37 141 408
326 Ronnie M Morris Co. 4H Seniors 36 35 30 34 135

327 Haylee N Morris Co. 4H Seniors 33 34 22 43 132




